
Prices include delivery on orders over £100102

MEDIUM DUTY SAFETY STEPS Our expert says

Lots of options We can help you choose the right one

LIGHTWEIGHT 
MOBILE SAFETY STEPS

Platform  
height  
mm 
500 
750 

1000 
1250 
1500

No of 
treads inc 
platform 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6

Overall size  
H x W x L  

mm 
1500 x 650 x 605 
1750 x 650 x 758 
2000 x 650 x 911 

2250 x 850 x 1178 
2500 x 850 x 1332

Working   
height  
mm 

1500 - 2250 
1750 - 2500 
2000 - 2750 
2250 - 3000 
2500 - 3250

METAL 
TREADS  
KL02/M 
KL03/M 
KL04/M 
KL05/M 
KL06/M

 
PRICE 

 
 £304.50  
 £336.15  
 £423.30  
 £438.15  
 £482.85  

No of  
treads  

inc  
platform 

2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

Platform  
height  
mm 

 
500 
500 
500 
750 

1000 
1250 
1500

Overall  
size 

H x W x D  
mm 

580 x 540 x 510 
1230 x 540 x 510 
1230 x 540 x 510 
1480 x 540 x 720 
1730 x 550 x 870 

1980 x 665 x 1020 
2230 x 750 x 1170

 
Weight 

kg 
 

10 
11 
12 
17 
20 
25 
28

 
 REF 
 

WS7010 
WS7011 
WS7012 
WS7013 
WS7014 
WS7015 
WS7016

This lightweight mobile step is based 
on the Industrial Range, however, it is 
manufactured from 19mm lightweight 
tube. Easy to manoeuvre and perfect for 
use in stores, warehouses, archives, 
retail and office environments. 
 
• Fully welded 19mm dia  

steel tube construction. 
• Platform size: 550 x 400mm. 
• Tread size: 550 x 200mm. 
• 300kg safe working load. 
• 2-4 tread models are fitted with  

4 retractable castors. 5-6 tread 
models are fitted with a central  
lever braking system. 

• Choice of metal trends or pvc treads. 
• Colours: blue, red, green, grey, 

yellow and orange.

 
 PRICE 
 

 £536.35  
 £566.94  
 £593.02  
 £682.93  
 £778.05  
 £857.63  
 £942.11 

LIGHTWEIGHT MOBILE STEPS

Constructed with tubular steel frames and non slip ribbed rubber treads fitted 
on 4 spring retractable swivel castors for easy mobility, but when the body 
weight is added they retract and the steps remain firm and steady on rubber 
feet. Wheels 75mm dia rubber non marking. 
 
• WS7010 does not have a handrail,  

WS7011 has a looped handrail on one side.  
The other models have double handrails. 

• Platform size: 400W x 300D mm. 
• Tread size: 400W x 150D mm. 
• Epoxy powder coated.

 PVC  
TREADS 

KL02/P 
KL03/P 
KL04/P 
KL05/P 
KL06/P

 
PRICE  

 
 £304.50  
 £336.15  
 £423.30  
 £438.15  
 £449.10  

KL03/P

KL05/P


