

LIGHTWEIGHT MOBILE STEPS

Constructed with tubular steel frames and non slip ribbed rubber treads fitted on 4 spring retractable swivel castors for easy mobility, but when the body weight is added they retract and the steps remain firm and steady on rubber feet. Wheels 75mm dia rubber non marking.

- WS7010 does not have a handrail, WS7011 has a looped handrail on one side. The other models have double handrails.
- Platform size: 400W x 300D mm.
- Tread size: 400W x 150D mm.

REF	No of treads inc platform	Platform height mm	Overall size H x W x D mm	Weight kg	PRICE
WS7010	2	500	580 x 540 x 510	10	£536.35
WS7011	2	500	1230 x 540 x 510	11	£566.94
WS7012	2	500	1230 x 540 x 510	12	£593.02
WS7013	3	750	1480 x 540 x 720	17	£682.93
WS7014	4	1000	1730 x 550 x 870	20	£778.05
WS7015	5	1250	1980 x 665 x 1020	25	£857.63
WS7016	6	1500	2230 x 750 x 1170	28	£942.11



LIGHTWEIGHT **MOBILE SAFETY STEPS**

This lightweight mobile step is based on the Industrial Range, however, it is manufactured from 19mm lightweight tube. Easy to manoeuvre and perfect for use in stores, warehouses, archives, retail and office environments.

- Fully welded 19mm dia
- steel tube construction.

 Platform size: 550 x 400mm.
- Tread size: 550 x 200mm.
- 300kg safe working load.
- · 2-4 tread models are fitted with 4 retractable castors. 5-6 tread models are fitted with a central lever braking system.
- . Choice of metal trends or pvc treads.

No of

treads inc

platform

• Colours: blue, red, green, grey, yellow and orange.



Platform

height

mm

500

750

1000

1250

1500



KL03/P							
Working height mm	METAL TREADS	PRICE	PVC TREADS	PRICE			
500 - 2250	KL02/M	£304.50	KL02/P	£304.50			
750 - 2500	KL03/M	£336.15	KL03/P	£336.15			
000 - 2750	KL04/M	£423.30	KL04/P	£423.30			
250 - 3000	KL05/M	£438.15	KL05/P	£438.15			
500 - 3250	KL06/M	£482.85	KL06/P	£449.10			

KL05/P

Overall size

HxWxL

mm

1500 x 650 x 605

1750 x 650 x 758

2000 x 650 x 911

2250 x 850 x 1178

2500 x 850 x 1332

1500 - 22

1750 - 25

2000 - 27 2250 - 30

2500 - 32